2004 Corn Yield Contest Winners

Dryland Division

AREA 1: Tidewater Area:

Winner: Charles Gray & Sons
Runner Up: Gary Respess

Agent Award: Al Wood

AREA 2: Northern Coastal Plain:

Winner: Hardy Farms
Runner Up: Jimmy Wooten

Agent Award: Louie Johnson

Pasquotank
Beaufort
Pasquotank

Greene
Greene
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AREA 3: Southern Coastal Plain and Sandhills:

Winner: Henry Dail
Runner Up: Rufus Cox, Jr.

Agent Award: Bryant Spivey

AREA 4: Northern Piedmont Area:

Winner: Kevin Matthews
Runner Up: Edward Lewis

Agent Award: Wick Wickliffe

AREA 5: Southern Piedmont Area:

Winner: Johnny & Brian Moore
Runner Up: Phillip McLain

Agent Award: Jim Cowden

AREA 6: Mountain Area:

Winner: Eddie Wood
Runner Up: Johnson Farms

Agent Award: Joanna Radford
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246.37 bu/a
236.73 bu/a
228.63 bu/a

273.46 bu/a
257.31 bu/a
273.33 bu/a

227.37 bu/a
207.19 bu/a
212.35 bu/a

249.12 bu/a
244.66 bu/a
235.63 bu/a

293.45 bu/a
248.06 bu/a
251.12 bu/a

247.46 bu/a
242.06 bu/a
239.37 bu/a

DRYLAND DIVISION STATE WINNERS

CHAMPION: Johnny & Brian Moore  Rowan County
Runner-Up: Hardy Farms Greene County

Dryland Div. No-Till Winner:

Johnny & Brian Moore  Rowan County

Irrigated Division

Winner: Hardy Farms Greene County
1 Runner Up: Henry Dail Duplin County
2" Runner Up: Maxwell Farms Washington Co.

Irrigated Division No-Till Winner:

Henry Dail Duplin County

293.45 bu/a
273.46 bu/a

293.45 bu/a

282.57 bu/a
213.91 bu/a
209.00 bu/a

174.04 bu/a

The results from all the entries for the 2004 Corn Yield Contest, as well as
that from previous years, can be found online at the North Carolina Corn

Kernels website:

http://www.ces.ncsu.edu/plymouth/cropsci/cornsite/index.html.



