2004 Corn Yield Contest Winners

Agent Award:

Joanna Radford

Dryland Division				DRYLAND DIVISION STATE WINNERS			
AREA 1: Tide	water Area:			CHAMPION :	Johnny & Brian Moore	Rowan County	293.45 bu/a
Winner:	Charles Gray & Sons	Pasquotank	246.37 bu/a	Runner-Up:	Hardy Farms	Greene County	273.46 bu/a
Runner Up:	Gary Respess	Beaufort	236.73 bu/a	Kumer-op.	Traidy Farms	Greene County	273.40 0u/a
Agent Award:	Al Wood	Pasquotank	228.63 bu/a				
				<u>Dryland Div. No-Till Winner:</u>			
AREA 2: Northern Coastal Plain:					Johnny & Brian Moore	Rowan County	293.45 bu/a
Winner:	Hardy Farms	Greene	273.46 bu/a		voiming & Briain 1/10016	nowan county	273.13 8a/a
Runner Up:	Jimmy Wooten	Greene	257.31 bu/a				
Agent Award:	Louie Johnson	Greene	273.33 bu/a				
				Irrigated Division			
	hern Coastal Plain and S						
Winner:	Henry Dail	Duplin	227.37 bu/a	Winner:	Hardy Farms	Greene County	282.57 bu/a
Runner Up:	Rufus Cox, Jr.	Robeson	207.19 bu/a	1st Runner Up:	Henry Dail	Duplin County	213.91 bu/a
Agent Award:	Bryant Spivey	Duplin	212.35 bu/a	_	-		
				2 nd Runner Up:	Maxwell Farms	Washington Co.	209.00 bu/a
	hern Piedmont Area:	_					
Winner:	Kevin Matthews	Forsyth	249.12 bu/a				
Runner Up:	Edward Lewis	Guilford	244.66 bu/a	Irrigated Divisi	on No-Till Winner:		
Agent Award:	Wick Wickliffe	Guilford	235.63 bu/a		П Б "	D 11 C	174.041 /
					Henry Dail	Duplin County	174.04 bu/a
	hern Piedmont Area:	_					
Winner:	Johnny & Brian Moore	Rowan	293.45 bu/a				
Runner Up:	Phillip McLain	Iredell	248.06 bu/a				
Agent Award:	Jim Cowden	Rowan	251.12 bu/a	Th	all the autoine for the 2004	Com Viald Cont	
				The results from all the entries for the 2004 Corn Yield Contest, as well as			
AREA 6: Mountain Area:				that from previous years, can be found online at the North Carolina Corn Kernels website:			
Winner:	Eddie Wood	Cherokee	247.46 bu/a	http://www.ces.ncsu.edu/plymouth/cropsci/cornsite/index.html.			
Runner Up:	Johnson Farms	Surry	242.06 bu/a	nup.//www.ccs.ncsu.edu/prymouti/cropsci/comsite/mdex.ntmi.			

239.37 bu/a

Surry